
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

111 
43 
21 

0 
6 

30 
3 

40 

Name 

Julie Høegsberg Jensen 
Rasmus Adelbøg 
Luka Zebastian Kofoed 
M athias L il legaard H olm #291 
William Møller 
Jakob Børsting 
Silja Møller 
Rasmus Jensen 

Class 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro/DM Micro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Best Tm 

1:21.705 
1:23.047 
1:26.513 
1:36.144 
1:56.808 
2:29.119 
2:53.531 
3:22.926 

Diff 

1.342 
4.808 

14.439 
35.103 

1:07.414 
1:31.826 
2:01.221 

Best Speed 

54,988 
54,099 
51,932 
46,730 
38,463 
30,129 
25,890 
22,140 

In Lap 

2 
7 
6 
4 
2 
4 
5 
1 

Status 

Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 

Addl2 

Høegsberg Racing 
Adelbøg Racing 
Team Kofoed 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 18-06-2016 11:49:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Saturday 

Green/Micro - 1130-1150 

Qualifying started at 11:29:31 

Thy 1,248 km 

18-06-2016 11:30 


